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Addresses

CHARMANT FRANCE SARL

Parc d'activités des Chanteraines, 10, Rue du Commandant d Estienne d'Orves, 92390 Villeneuve la Garenne, France
e-mail: contact@charmant.fr

T +33(0) 149489200

CHARMANT GMBH EUROPE

LiebigstraBe 15-16, 85757 Karlsfeld, Germany

e-mail: info@charmant.de

T +49 (0) 8131 3828 0 (Germany) /T +43 (0) 1585 10 11 (Austria) /T +46 (0) 732 018690 (Sweden)

CHARMANT DIVISIE BENELUX

Pelmolenlaan 12-14, 3447 GW Woerden, The Netherlands
e-mail: sales@charmantgroup.nl (The Netherlands)

T +31 (0) 348 41 66 46

e-mail: service@charmant.be (Belgium/Luxemburg)

T +32(0) 2251 22 51

CHARMANT UK CO., LTD.

Unit 1, Kendal Court, Kendal Avenue, Acton, London W3 0RU, United Kingdom
e-mail: sales@charmant.co.uk

T +44 (0) 208 992 9222
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BK : BLACK BL : BLUE BR : BROWN BU : BURGUDY
DG : DARK GRAY GP : GEP GR : GRAY NV : NAVY BLUE
PK : PINK PU @ PURPLE RE : RED RO : ROSE
Symbols

T - T T

& JOC TN O O ¥ 09

ED DBL TEMPLES HINGE RIMLOCK TRIM NOSE
SCREW SCREW SCREW PADS




CHARMANT

CHARMANT
Blue Label



	Men´s
	CH16139
	CH16138
	CH16137
	CH16136
	CH16135
	CH16134
	CH16133
	CH16129
	CH16128
	CH16126
	CH16124
	CH16114
	CH16113
	CH16112
	CH16111
	CH16110
	Women´s
	CH16053
	CH16052
	CH16051
	CH16050
	CH16049
	CH16048
	CH16045
	CH16040
	CH16038
	CH16036
	CH16034
	Color Codes



